2/25/2026
Requested Meeting Date: 3/12/2026
Type of Request:                                                  CRA Resolution
Contact Mia Dorton 813-274-8643
Subject Proposed development of a mixed-income residential project consisting of a 

total of one hundred four (104) residential units, of which twenty-two (22) units 
will be designated as workforce housing

Resolution / 
Ordinance 
Title

File No. CRA26-22056
Downtown CRA - A Resolution of the Community Redevelopment Agency of 
the City of Tampa, Florida, approving the 801 Whiting LLC Grant Funding